www.micro-coax.comwww.micro-coax.com2 3
Typical Cable Construction UTiFLEX® Ultra-Low-Loss Cables
Connectors and Armor Selection Guide UTiFLEX® MKR Test Cables
Cable Selection Guide UTiFLEX® Ultra-Light Cables
UTiFLEX® Miniature Low-Loss Cables UTiFLEX® Thermal Vacuum Test
UTiFLEX® Low-Loss Cables Additional information
3 12
6 16

All UTiFLEX® cable assemblies have a limited
one-year warranty subject to our review.
How to Order
Please order by UTiFLEX® part number (see page 22) and/
or drawing number, adding any special requirements. Your
order should include the length required, connector type,
and frequency range. Our webstore is the quickest way to
order and receive custom configured test cables.
Where to Order
Micro-Coax
206 Jones Boulevard
Pottstown, PA 19464-3465
Phone: 610.495.0110
Fax: 610.495.6656
E-mail: pottstown.sales@micro-coax.com
Web: micro-coax.com
Terms
Formal price quotations remain in effect for 30 days
unless otherwise specified on quotation. Terms of
payment are Net 30 days and subject to credit approval.
Shipments
Unless specific instructions accompany the order,
shipment is made FOB Pottstown, PA. We will use
our judgment as to the best method of shipment.
We reserve the right to ship COD or upon receipt of
advance payment. All claims of shortages must be
made within 10 days of receipt of material.
Return Policy
Please contact us for an RMA number before returning
product. The RMA should be referenced on the packing
container and all associated paperwork.
Additional Information
Please visit our website at micro-coax.com.
Part Numbering (Example)
U F A 2 1 0 A 0 0 3 6 0 3 0 0 3 0 0- - -
Jacket Code
• UF – Light Aqua FEP
• UG – Light Aqua PFA
• MC – Black Tefzel®
• MK – Black Ruggedized
Cable
Diameter
(in x 1000)
Cable Code
• A,C – Low-Loss
• B – Ultra-Low-Loss
• F – Miniature Low-Loss
• J – Ultra-Light
• N– Low-Loss (Flat Wire Braided Shield)
• R– Ruggedized
Armor Code (See page 7)
• 1 – Polyurethane Jacket Over Braid/Stainless Steel Spiral
• 2 – Stainless Steel Interlocked Hose
• Q - (Special, FEP Over Spiral)*
Connector Part Number
(See page 6)
Center Conductor Code
A – Solid Silver-Plated Copper
B – 19 Strand Silver-Plated Copper
C – 7 Strand Silver-Plated Copper
D – Solid Silver-Plated Copper Clad Steel
F – 7 Strand High Strength SPC Alloy
Cable assembly length (inches)
Last digit represents decimal point
206 Jones Blvd, Pottstown, PA 19464, United States
+1 (610) 495-0110
© Micro-Coax, 2025. All trademarks, service marks,
and trade names are property of their respective holding companies.